
0609
0616
0623
0625
0630

0636
0642

0648
0702
0711

0642
0649
0656
0658
0703

0709
0717

0726
0743
0758

0750
0757
0804
0806
0811

0818
0828

0835
0853
0905

0900
0907
0914
0916
0921

0927
0933

0939
0954
1004

00
07
14
16
21

27
33

39
54
04

th
en

 e
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ry
 h

ou
r
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til

buses between
Newcastle | Gateshead | Sunniside | Burnop�eld | Ann�eld Plain | Stanley X72

e�ective from 3rd September 2023

Stanley Bus Station stand B
Ann�eld Plain Tesco

Dipton Red Lion
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Tantobie Road Ends
Burnop�eld Co-op

Crookgate Pack Horse
Sunniside Front Street

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Lobley Hill Cragside Gardens

Gateshead Interchange stand N
Newcastle Eldon Square

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W C A S T L E

Monday to Friday except public holidays

1500
1507
1514
1516
1521

1527
1533

1539
1554
1604

1603
1610
1617
1619
1624

1630
1636

1642
1657
1707

1710
1717
1724
1726
1731

1737
1743

1749
1804
1814

1815
1821
1827
1829
1834
1838
1841
1847
1852

1902
1911

1915
1921
1926
1928
1932
1936
1939
1945
1950

1959
2008

2015
2021
2026
2028
2032
2036
2039
2045
2050

2059
2108

2115
2121
2126
2127
2131
2135
2138
2143
2148

2157
2206

2215
2221
2225
2226
2230
2234
2237
2242
2247

2256
2305

2315
2321
2325
2326
2330
2333
2336

0645
0655

0707
0713
0718
0724

0727
0730
0737
0745

0745
0755

0808
0814
0819
0825

0828
0831
0838
0846

0845
0855

0908
0914
0919
0925

0928
0931
0938
0946

0950
1000

1013
1019
1024
1030

1033
1036
1043
1051

50
00

13
19
24
30

33
36
43
51

1448
1458

1512
1521
1527
1534

1537
1540
1547
1555

1555
1605

1620
1632
1638
1645

1649
1652
1659
1707

1655
1705

1720
1732
1738
1745

1749
1752
1759
1807

1800
1810

1823
1832
1837
1843

1846
1849
1856
1904

Newcastle Eldon Square stand E
Gateshead Interchange stand B

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Lobley Hill Alwinton Gardens

Sunniside Front Street
Crookgate Pack Horse

Tantobie Road Ends
Burnop�eld Co-op

Tantobie Road Ends
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Dipton Red Lion
Ann�eld Plain Tesco
Stanley Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T A N L E Y

Monday to Friday except public holidays

1915
1925
1934

1940
1945

1948
1953
1956
1958
2003
2009

2015
2024
2033

2038
2043

2046
2051
2054
2056
2101
2107

2115
2124
2133

2138
2143

2146
2151
2154
2156
2201
2207

2215
2224
2233

2238
2243

2246
2251
2254
2256
2301
2307

2315
2324
2333

2338
2343

2346
2350
2353
2355
0000
0006

these journeys depart from stand J in Stanley

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

un
til

1350
1400

1413
1419
1424
1430

1433
1436
1443
1451



0610
0616
0622
0624
0629

0635
0641

0647
0701
0710

0705
0710
0716
0718
0723

0729
0735

0741
0755
0804

0802
0808
0815
0817
0822

0828
0834

0840
0854
0904

0900
0907
0914
0916
0921

0928
0934

0940
0955
1005

00
07
14
16
21

28
34

40
55
05

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

un
til

buses between
Newcastle | Gateshead | Sunniside | Burnop�eld | Ann�eld Plain | Stanley X72

e�ective from 3rd September 2023

Stanley Bus Station stand B
Ann�eld Plain Tesco

Dipton Red Lion
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Tantobie Road Ends
Burnop�eld Co-op

Crookgate Pack Horse
Sunniside Front Street

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Lobley Hill Cragside Gardens

Gateshead Interchange stand N
Newcastle Eldon Square

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W C A S T L E

Saturdays

1500
1507
1514
1516
1521

1528
1534

1540
1555
1605

1600
1607
1614
1616
1621

1627
1633

1639
1654
1704

1707
1714
1721
1723
1728

1734
1740

1746
1800
1810

1805
1811
1817
1819
1824
1829
1832
1838
1843

1852
1901

1910
1916
1922
1924
1929
1934
1937
1943
1948

1957
2006

2010
2016
2022
2024
2029
2034
2037
2043
2048

2057
2106

2115
2121
2126
2127
2131
2135
2138
2143
2148

2157
2206

2215
2221
2226
2227
2231
2235
2238
2243
2248

2257
2306

2315
2320
2326
2327
2331
2334
2337

0751
0800

0812
0818
0823
0829

0832
0835
0842
0850

0851
0900

0912
0918
0923
0929

0932
0935
0942
0950

51
00

12
18
23
29

32
35
42
50

1550
1600

1613
1619
1624
1630

1633
1636
1643
1651

1650
1700

1713
1719
1724
1730

1733
1736
1743
1751

1750
1800

1813
1819
1824
1830

1833
1836
1843
1851

Newcastle Eldon Square stand E
Gateshead Interchange stand B

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Lobley Hill Alwinton Gardens

Sunniside Front Street
Crookgate Pack Horse

Tantobie Road Ends
Burnop�eld Co-op

Tantobie Road Ends
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Dipton Red Lion
Ann�eld Plain Tesco
Stanley Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T A N L E Y

Saturdays

1910
1920
1929

1935
1940

1943
1949
1952
1954
1959
2005

2015
2024
2033

2039
2044

2047
2053
2056
2058
2103
2109

2115
2124
2133

2139
2144

2147
2153
2156
2158
2203
2209

2215
2224
2233

2239
2244

2247
2253
2256
2258
2303
2309

2315
2326
2334

2339
2344

2347
2353
2356
2358
0003
0009

these journeys depart from stand J in Stanley

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

un
til



0750
0756
0802
0803
0807
0812
0815
0821
0826
0836
0845

0849
0855
0902
0904
0908
0913
0916
0924
0930
0940
0949

49
55
02
04
08
13
16
24
30
40
49

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

un
til

buses between
Newcastle | Gateshead | Sunniside | Burnop�eld | Ann�eld Plain | Stanley X72

e�ective from 3rd September 2023

Stanley Bus Station stand B
Ann�eld Plain Tesco

Dipton Red Lion
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Tantobie Road Ends
Burnop�eld Co-op

Crookgate Pack Horse
Sunniside Front Street

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Gateshead Interchange stand N

Newcastle Eldon Square

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W C A S T L E

Sundays and public holidays

1649
1655
1701
1703
1707
1712
1715
1722
1727
1737
1746

1852
1858
1903
1904
1908
1912
1915
1920
1925
1934
1943

2052
2058
2103
2104
2108
2112
2115
2120
2125
2134
2143

0850
0859
0909
0914
0919
0922
0927
0930
0932
0938
0944

0950
0959
1009
1014
1019
1022
1027
1030
1032
1038
1044

50
59
09
14
19
22
27
30
32
38
44

1650
1659
1709
1714
1719
1722
1727
1730
1732
1738
1744

1750
1759
1809
1814
1819
1822
1827
1830
1832
1838
1844

1955
2004
2013
2018
2023
2026
2031
2034
2036
2041
2047

Newcastle Eldon Square stand E
Gateshead Interchange stand B

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Sunniside Front Street

Crookgate Pack Horse
Burnop�eld Co-op

Tantobie Road Ends
Flint Hill Bank Ewehurst Gardens

Dipton Red Lion
Ann�eld Plain Tesco
Stanley Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T A N L E Y

Sundays and public holidays

these journeys depart from stand J in Stanley

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

un
til

1449
1455
1502
1504
1508
1513
1516
1524
1530
1540
1549

1549
1555
1601
1603
1607
1612
1615
1622
1627
1637
1646

2155
2204
2213
2218
2223
2226
2231
2234
2236
2241
2247


